
HIGH POINTS SCORING - SGYC FAMILY FLEET 2024

Boat Skipper Finish Points Finish Points Finish Points Finish Points Finish Points Finish Points Finish Points Finish Points Finish Points Finish Points Finish Points
Total 

Points
SCORE

1 Lightray STEVE NAPEAR 1 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 1 5 3 4 3 4 DNS 1 34 72.34

2 Seascape BOB SHERMAN 4 2 1 6 6 2 1 2 2 6 2 5 4 3 1 5 31 70.45

3 Bonair RICH CHAMBERS 2 4 3 4 1 7 1 7 3 3 5 2 5 2 2 4 33 70.21

4 Miguelito LARRY VANDERPLOEG RET 0 2 6 5 3 2 4 1 6 2 5 24 64.86

5 Hasta Luego BOB SEDDIG 3 3 RET 0 4 4 6 2 RET 0 4 3 12 33.33

6 Excalibur DAVID TARSON 1 6 6 100.00

7 Jennifer K MARK BURROWS 3 3 3 60.00

8 Sabattical LARRY PASCOE 5 3 4 4 7 50.00

Total number of racers

Points are awarded  as (finish position * number of racers) + 1

DNS and DNF are awarded 1 point

RET and DSQ are awarded 0 points

Score is calculated as Points Earned / Points Available

A minimum of 6 races must be completed to qualify for annual awards 

Points Pts Avail Points Pts Avail Points Pts Avail Points Pts Avail Points Pts Avail Points Pts Avail Points Pts Avail Points Pts Avail

Frostbite Race 4 5 3 5 5 5 2 5

President's Day Race 4 6 0 6 5 6 0 6 6 6

St. Patrcik's Day Race 7 7 4 7 5 7 6 7 3 7 2 7

Jane Swett Regatta 2 2

Galleon Race 7 7 2 7 5 7 3 7 4 7 6 7

Clipper Race 3 5 0 5 5 5 4 5

Commodore's Race 2 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 5 6

Windjammer Race 2 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 3 6

Dennis Jackson Regatta 4 5 3 5 1 5 5 5

Man O' War Race

Turkey Day Race

33 47 6 6 12 36 3 5 34 47 24 37 7 14 31 44

Races Raced:

Percent Won:

Races left to qualify: Qualified Not Qualified Qualified Not Qualified Qualified

1

0.60000

8

0.72340

8

0.70213

1

1.00000

6

0.33333

4

Bonair Excalibur Hasta Luego Jennifer K Lightray

4 5 5

Miguelito Seascape

Frostbite Race
President's Day 

Race

St. Patrick's Day 

Race
Jane Swett Regatta Galleon Race

4 5 6 1 6

Windjammer Race
Dennis Jackson 

Regatta
Man O'War Race Turkey Day RaceClipper Race

Sabattical

2

0.50000

Not Qualified

Commodore's Race

8

0.70455

Qualified

6

0.64865

Qualified


