HIGH POINTS SCORING - SGYC FAMILY FLEET 2024

			Frostbite Race		President's Day S Race			St. Patrick's Day Race Jane Swe		Swett Regatta Galleon Race		Clipper Race		Commodore's Race V		Windja	Windjammer Race		Dennis Jackson Regatta		Man O'War Race		Turkey Day Race			
	<u>Boat</u>	<u>Skipper</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Total</u> <u>Points</u>	SCORE
1	Lightray	STEVE NAPEAR	1	5	2	5	3	5			3	5	1	5	3	4	3	4	DNS	1					34	72.34
2	Seascape	BOB SHERMAN	4	2	1	6	6	2	1	2	2	6			2	5	4	3	1	5					31	70.45
3	Bonair	RICH CHAMBERS	2	4	3	4	1	7			1	7	3	3	5	2	5	2	2	4					33	70.21
4	Miguelito	LARRY VANDERPLOEG			RET	0	2	6			5	3	2	4	1	6	2	5							24	64.86
5	Hasta Luego	BOB SEDDIG	3	3	RET	0	4	4			6	2	RET	0	4	3									12	33.33
6	Excalibur	DAVID TARSON															1	6							6	100.00
7	Jennifer K	MARK BURROWS																	3	3					3	60.00
8	Sabattical	LARRY PASCOE					5	3			4	4													7	50.00
		Total number of record			1	_		_	1		1	_				_		_					1			

Points are awarded as (finish position * number of racers) + 1

DNS and DNF are awarded 1 point

RET and DSQ are awarded 0 points

Score is calculated as Points Earned / Points Available

A minimum of 6 races must be completed to qualify for annual awards

Frostbite Race President's Day Race St. Patrcik's Day Race Jane Swett Regatta Galleon Race Clipper Race Commodore's Race Windjammer Race Dennis Jackson Regatta Man O' War Race Turkey Day Race

	Bonair		Bonair Excalibur		Hasta	a Luego	Jenr	nifer K	Lig	htray	Mig	uelito	Sab	attical	Seascape		
	Points	Pts Avail	<u>Points</u>	Pts Avail	<u>Points</u>	Pts Avail	<u>Points</u>	Pts Avail	<u>Points</u>	Pts Avail	Points	Pts Avail	<u>Points</u>	Pts Avail	<u>Points</u>	Pts Avail	
:	4	5			3	5			5	5					2	5	
y Race	4	6			0	6			5	6	0	6			6	6	
ay Race	7	7			4	7			5	7	6	7	3	7	2	7	
gatta															2	2	
	7	7			2	7			5	7	3	7	4	7	6	7	
	3	5			0	5			5	5	4	5					
Race	2	6			3	6			4	6	6	6			5	6	
Race	2	6	6	6					4	6	5	6			3	6	
n Regatta	4	5					3	5	1	5					5	5	
ace																	
ce																	
•																	
	33	47	6	6	12	36	3	5	34	47	24	37	7	14	31	44	
Races Raced:	8		_	1		6		1		8		6		2		8	
Percent Won:	0.70213		1.00000		0.33333		0.60000		0.72340		0.64865		0.50000		0.70455		
Races left to qualify:	Qu	Qualified		Not Qualified		alified	Not C	ualified	Qu	alified	Qu	alified	Not C	Qualified	Qualified		